PT. INSPEKTINDO SINERGI PERSADA
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SERVICES TIME SHEET I
Racsims Safety Stamdards
Achmad saidi, Daniel. Mamad, Asep, Pertamina EP Cirebon Regional 2 Zona 7
Personnel In Attendance: Nurman Customer: Date :
Period: December 2023- January 2024 | Contract/ PO Non: |Wadori Purwanto | Our Ref:
Day Rate: | Rig / Well: |Yard Mundu-Field Jatibarang |
Per Diem Rate : |
BILLING
No Day & Date Rig / Loc* Time* ACTIVITY Da Mob/ Demob Per diem
Y (USD) (Day)
Jatibarang . . .

1 Wednesday, 10 January 2024 Pipe Yard 13.00-16.00 |Prepare and Laydown Pipe Tubing 3 1/2" OD 9.3 PPF L80 EUE R-2 60 Jts 1

2 Thursday, 11 January 2024 JP"’}gza;Z?g 07.00-17.30 |Inspeksi Tubing 3 1/2" OD 9.3 PPF EUE L80 R-2 ( VTI,VBI,FLD,UTG, TALLY) 1

3 Friday, 12 January 2024 ﬁgga\zrr‘g 07.00-18.00 |Inspeksi Tubing 3 1/2" OD 9.3 PPF EUE L80 R-2 (VTI,VBI,FLD,UTG, TALLY) 1

4 Saturday, 13 January 2024 J}j"‘igte’a;"’;’r‘g 07.00-17.00 |Inspeksi Tubing 3 1/2" OD 9.3 PPF EUE L80 R-2 (VTI,VBI,FLD,UTG, TALLY) 1

5 Sunday, 14 January 2024 ‘L"’}gza\;‘;‘g 07.00-17.00 |Inspeksi Tubing 3 1/2" OD 9.3 PPF EUE L80 R-2 (VTI,VBI,FLD,UTG, TALLY) 1

6 Monday, 15 January 2024 Jpe}gza\;z?g 07.00-18.00 |Inspeksi Tubing 2 7/8" OD 6.5 PPF EUE L80 R-2 ( VTI,VBI,FLG,UTG,TALLY) 1

7 Tuesday, 16 January 2024 ﬁgza\:z?g 07.00-17.00 |Inspeksi Tubing 2 7/8" OD 6.5 PPF EUE L80 R-2 (VTI,VBI,FLG,UTG,TALLY) 1

8 Wednesday, 17 January 2024 ‘L"’}gza\;‘;‘g 07.00-18.00 |Inspeksi Tubing 2 7/8" OD 6.5 PPF EUE L80 R-2 ( VTI,VBI,FLG,UTG,TALLY) 1

9 Thursday, 18 January 2024 Jpe}gza\;z?g 07.00-17.00 |Inspeksi Tubing 2 7/8" OD 6.5 PPF EUE L80 R-2 (VTI,VBI,FLG,UTG,TALLY) 1

10 Friday, 19 January 2024 ﬁgza\:z?g 07.00-17.00 |Inspeksi Tubing 2 7/8" OD 6.5 PPF EUE L80 R-2 (VTI,VBI,FLG,UTG,TALLY) 1

11 Saturday, 20 January 2024 ‘L"’}gza\;‘;‘g 07.00-17.00 |Inspeksi Tubing 2 7/8" OD 6.5 PPF EUE L80 R-2 ( VTI,VBI,FLG,UTG,TALLY) 1
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